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Super Tour Buttonwillow

Group 5 AS,GT1,GT2,GT3,STU

Buttonwillow 2.920 miles

Grp 5 AS,GT1,GT2,GT3,STU Qual 2 4/30/2017 09:50 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:50:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
(37) John Bamett
(24) Dylan Doherty T T1:54.39.004 21773 79.102 709601 70.402 2260
1 11:54:04.837 1:48.421 41.705 134.187 32386 34.330 2 11:56:47.920 2:08.826 48.169 111.487 39.422 41.235
2 11:55:51.787 1:46.950 40.763 133.748 32.314 33.873 3 11:58:56.019 2:08.099 47.612 105992 39.184 41.303
3 11:57:39.033 1:47.246 40.583 134629 32.249 34.414
(35) Robert Kahn
T T1:54:22.671 TH7.772 27496 128896 34.193 36.083
2 11:56:17.109 1:54.438 44.058 123072 33.800 36.580
3 11:58:05.663 1:48.554 41.689 132447 32.414 34.451
4 12:00:05.709 2:00.046 42.591 107.385 38.323 39.132
(56) Marvin Epps
T TT:54:44.991 T:58.049 75.609 T16.970 35.879 37.371
2 11:56:40.468 1:55.477 43.710 118.263 35.104 36.663
p3 11:59:14.441 2:33.973 47.741 81.152 47.469
p4 12:03:42.132 4:27.691
(12) Mike Henderson
T T1:55.00.202 158.323 25741 T17.022 35.281 37.301
2 11:57:04.944 1:55.742 43.798 120.888 34.613 37.331
3 11:59:02.633 1:57.689 43.950 115.424 36.365 37.374
(15) Wolfgang Maike
T 11:55.30.265 2:14.832 54.334 97.868 39.043 77.455
2 11:57:41.587 2:11.322 53.090 100.764 39.325 38.907
3 11:59:37.593 1:56.006 45.059 119.474 34.258 36.689
(99) Lamry Hansen
T TT54.24.113 1:56.6% 25.367 T16.910 34.775 36.554
(74) lan Barberi
T 11:54:36.220 1:50.752 27989 T11.945 35.802 38.061
2 11:56:35.666 1:59.446 44.782 112.407 36.345 38.319
(89) Scott Howard
T T1:54:23.797 2:00.246 45.404 718.092 35.846 38.996
2 11:56:30.920 2:07.123 45.978 118.263 35.965 45.180
(67) Leroy Lacy
T T1:54.31.175 2.06.668 28217 121426 37.644 20.607
2 11:56:31.977 2:00.802 46.060 121970 35.621 39.121
3 11:58:34.435 2:02.458 45.183 112.407 35.973 41.302
(73) Christopher Qualls
T T1:54.21.745 2:01.406 26.110 T4.454 37.022 38.274
2 11:56:23.116 2:01.371 46.571 112.253 36.074 38.726
(55) Danny Malfatti
T T1:55:01.945 2:03.660 76.162 121607 37.256 70.242
2 11:57:04.518 2:02.573 45.414 119.125 37.464 39.695
3 11:59:17.389 2:12.871 54.891 117.077 38.288 39.692
(82)Allison Palitz
T 12:01:16.020 211021 76.280 T00270 37135 78506
2 12:03:20.225 2:03.296 46.386 115.915 36.685 40.225
(06) Jeffrey Barrow
T T1:54:33.948 2:04.800 7652 107385 37610 39.538
2 11:56:37.337 2:03.389 46.424 108.960 37.729 39.236
3 11:58:42.004 2:04.667 46.253 107.952 37.248 41.166
(30) Michele Abbate
T T1:55:51.116 2:07.848 7715 108526 38.846 7.287
2 11:57:57.370 2:06.254 46.784 107.668 38.531 40.939
3 12:00:06.001 2:08.631 47.698 108526 39.147 41.786
4 12:02:22.961 2:16.960 53.315 106.545 41.161 42.484
—
| Ellen Lowery, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson, Race Director
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